
Granted by the Common Council 

 

 
Application Id: 305857 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
 - 11/7/2022 

 

 

DHAWAN, Mandeep, Agent 
Lincoln Market Inc 
3530-34 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 305858 
Food Dealer Retail 
 - 11/7/2022 

 

 

DHAWAN, Mandeep, Agent 
Lincoln Market Inc 
3530-34 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 327279 
Food Dealer Retail 
 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

ARTIS-ROQUEMORE, Kierra N, Agent 
National Mini Mart LLC 
3826 W National Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 



Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338226 
Class B Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

DONOVAN, Ryan W, Agent 
IAN'S PIZZA STORY HILL MKE LLC 
5300 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
1st floor, Basement Storage, Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338227 
Class C Wine Retailer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

DONOVAN, Ryan W, Agent 
IAN'S PIZZA STORY HILL MKE LLC 
5300 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CLASS C WINE RETAILER'S LICENSE CWINE-0000620 
Premise Description:  
1st floor, Basement Storage, Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338228 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

DONOVAN, Ryan W, Agent 
IAN'S PIZZA STORY HILL MKE LLC 
5300 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 



Food Est Num: 17687 
Premise Description:  
1st floor, Basement Storage, Sidewalk Cafe 
 

DELIVERY ONLY AFTER 2:30 AM 

FRIDAY & SATURDAY Weekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 09:00 

AM 
04:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 09:00 

AM 
04:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 338229 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

DONOVAN, Ryan W, Agent 
IAN'S PIZZA STORY HILL MKE LLC 
5300 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199930 
 

DELIVERY ONLY AFTER 2:30 AM 

FRIDAY & SATURDAYWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 09:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 09:00 

AM 
04:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 09:00 

AM 
04:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 338230 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
8/9/2022 - 8/8/2023 
CLASS 2 

 

DONOVAN, Ryan W, Agent 
IAN'S PIZZA STORY HILL MKE LLC 
5300 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: A minimum 5 foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.  The café area is 183 square 

feet with 16 seats. 

 

  



 
Application Id: 338376 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

KAUR, Navdip, Agent 
KP Liquor Three, Inc. 
1606 N 35th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338377 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

< $20,000, FOOD STORE 

 

KAUR, Navdip, Agent 
KP Liquor Three, Inc. 
1606 N 35th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 7032942 
Premise Description:  
First Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338378 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

KAUR, Navdip, Agent 
KP Liquor Three, Inc. 
1606 N 35th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031166 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031166 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338469 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

PATEL, Paresh C, Agent 
MPR CORPORATION 
2277 S HOWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Beer, Wine and Champagne Only 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338557 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

JOHNSON-WILLIAMS, Tina L, Agent 
Jo-Will, LLC 
2901 N 5TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 17732 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338558 
Class B Tavern License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

JOHNSON-WILLIAMS, Tina L, Agent 
Jo-Will, LLC 
2901 N 5TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Bands 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Basement and Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM 21 and over 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM 21 and over 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM 21 and over 
THURSDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM 21 and over 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM 21 and over 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM 21 and over 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338559 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

JOHNSON-WILLIAMS, Tina L, Agent 
Jo-Will, LLC 
2901 N 5TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031184 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031184 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338560 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

JOHNSON-WILLIAMS, Tina L, Agent 
Jo-Will, LLC 
2901 N 5TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008336 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338572 
Class B Tavern License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

KOUTECKY, Robin L, Agent 
CLEMENTINES TAVERN LLC 
3143 S CLEMENT Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Instrumental 

Musicians, 1 Pool Table, 12 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor , Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338573 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000 

 

KOUTECKY, Robin L, Agent 
CLEMENTINES TAVERN LLC 
3143 S CLEMENT Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 17736 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338574 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

KOUTECKY, Robin L, Agent 
CLEMENTINES TAVERN LLC 
3143 S CLEMENT Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008338 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Instrumental 

Musicians, 1 Poo Table, 12 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338670 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2024 

 

 

MARQUEZ, Cristian U, Agent 
Mid-West Engine  Auto Sales & Service LLC 
8521 W Kaul Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 

 
Number of Parking Spaces: 9 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 PM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 12:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338701 
Class B Tavern License 
9/14/2022 - 9/13/2023 

 

 

XIAO, Linjin, Agent 
Kawa Ramen & Sushi Inc 
2321-23 N Murray Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Sidewalk Café, Parklet & Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338702 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/14/2022 - 9/13/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

XIAO, Linjin, Agent 
Kawa Ramen & Sushi Inc 
2321-23 N Murray Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 17759 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338887 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

SANDHAR, Harjit, Agent 
SANDHAR ENTERPRISES, INC 
6001 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: SCANNERS = Up to 3 

 

  

 
Application Id: 338888 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SANDHAR, Harjit, Agent 
SANDHAR ENTERPRISES, INC 
6001 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: over counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031208 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338889 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SANDHAR, Harjit, Agent 
SANDHAR ENTERPRISES, INC 
6001 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 



Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR/BACKROOM STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338909 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
FILLING STATION 

 

SINGH, Harjinder, Agent 
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 
4803 N GREEN BAY Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 7 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199941 
 

LISTED EXTENDED HOURS ARE FOR THE 

MONTHS OF SEPTEMBER THROUGH 

MAY.  EXTENDEDHOURS FOR THE 

MONTH OF JUNE, JULY AND AUGUST ARE 

12:00AM TO 2:00 AMWeekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

MONDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 338911 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Harjinder, Agent 
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 
4803 N GREEN BAY Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 7 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031210 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031210 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338912 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Harjinder, Agent 
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 
4803 N GREEN BAY Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 7 

 

 LISTED EXTENDED HOURS ARE FOR THE 

MONTHS OF SEPTEMBER THROUGH 

MAY. EXTENDEDHOURS FOR THE MONTH 

OF JUNE, JULY AND AUGUST ARE 

12:00AM TO 2:00 AM Weekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

MONDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 338913 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION, ALIGNMENT REQUEST PENDING 

 

SINGH, Harjinder, Agent 
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 
4803 N GREEN BAY Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 7031599 
 

Memorial Day - Labor Day open 

5:00am until 1:00 amWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

MONDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 12:00 

AM 
11:59 

PM 
N/A 

 

 

 



Application Id: 338914 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Harjinder, Agent 
LINCOLN PARK MOBIL, INC 
4803 N GREEN BAY Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 7 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters - 22 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007400 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007400 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338933 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

SMITH, Tyrone, Agent 
Sam's East, Inc. 
8100 N 124th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR AND ONLINE ORDER CANOPY AT FRONT OF 

STORE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 08:30 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338962 
Parking Lot or Place License 
9/10/2022 - 9/9/2023 

 

 

DOHERTY, Brian M, Agent 
SP Plus Corporation 
1214 N WATER St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
Surface Parking Lot 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338976 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

WRIGHT, Brandon A, Agent 
Hamburger Mary's 
730-734 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 
Special Message: Capacity: 92 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Dancing by 

Performer(s), Karaoke, Instrumental Musicians, 20 Amusement 

Machines, Drag Shows, Charity Bingo 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338977 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

WRIGHT, Brandon A, Agent 
Hamburger Mary's 
730-734 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16369 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & STORAGE, REAR & ROOFTOP PATIO & 

SIDEWALK CAFE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 338978 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 4 

 

WRIGHT, Brandon A, Agent 
Hamburger Mary's 
730-734 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Dancing by 

Performer(s), Karaoke, Instrumental Musicians, 20 Amusement 

Machines, Drag Shows, Charity Bingo 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & STORAGE, REAR AND ROOFTOP PATIO & 

SIDEWALK CAFE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 338979 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
CLASS 4 

 

WRIGHT, Brandon A, Agent 
Hamburger Mary's 
730-734 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.  The café area is 336.0 

square feet with 24 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 339076 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

FARLEY, Timothy P, Agent 
Interchange Theater Co-Operative 
628 N 10th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 100 Theatrical Performances 
Premise Description:  
Theater and lobby in the Church Basement 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 05:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 05:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 05:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 05:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 05:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339077 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

FARLEY, Timothy P, Agent 
Interchange Theater Co-Operative 
628 N 10th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008358 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 100 Theatrical Performances 
Premise Description:  
Theater and Lobby of Church Basement 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339102 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG ICC LLC 
631 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Food Est Num: 17808 
Premise Description:  
FIRS FLOOR, COURTYARD & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339103 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG ICC LLC 
631 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR, COURTYARD & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339104 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG ICC LLC 
631 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 598 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008360 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339105 
Additional Site (Food) 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG ICC LLC 
631 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
Kitchen in Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339108 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 777 E Wisconsin LLC 
777 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, 

Bands 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR, LOWER LEVEL STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339109 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 777 E Wisconsin LLC 
777 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008361 
Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, 

Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339110 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, RESTAURANT, SALES > 

$2,000,000 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 777 E Wisconsin LLC 
777 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Food Est Num: 16562 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Lower Lever Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339111 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES < $20,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 1000 Water Street, LLC 
1030 N Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 17810 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Patio  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339112 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 1000 Water Street, LLC 
1030 N Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339113 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 1000  Water St LLC 
1020 N Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339114 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - SIMPLE, SALES < $20,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BRG 1000  Water St LLC 
1020 N Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16555 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339115 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING - GRAIN EXCHANGE 

LLC 
225 E MICHIGAN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Patrons Dancing, Bands, Ballet/Irish Dances/Fundraising Events  
Premise Description:  
LOBBY,STE 5 STORAGE,BALLROOM,BALCONY 
 

Times/customers vary - catering 

businessWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 



Application Id: 339116 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING - GRAIN EXCHANGE 

LLC 
225 E MICHIGAN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 299 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008362 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Patrons Dancing, Bands, Ballet/Irish Dances/Fundraising Events  
 

 

 
Application Id: 339117 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING - GRAIN EXCHANGE 

LLC 
225 E MICHIGAN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16563 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339119 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER WI LLC 
500 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008363 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Concerts 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339120 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER WI LLC 
500 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Concerts 
Premise Description:  
DISCOVERY WORLD @ PIER WI INSIDE/OUTSIDE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339121 
Additional Site (Food) 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER WI LLC 
500 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
Bartolotta Catering Additional Site 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339122 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
BARTOLOTTA CATERING-PIER WI LLC 
500 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16554 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339125 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
TUDY-BART, LLC 
925 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Bands 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR, CONSERVATORY, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Close 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Monday - 

FridayWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 339126 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
TUDY-BART, LLC 
925 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 185 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008364 
Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339127 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES > $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
TUDY-BART, LLC 
925 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16565 
 

Closed 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Monday - 

FridayWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 11:30 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 



Application Id: 339128 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
MARY BART, LLC 
3133 E NEWBERRY Bl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Bands 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 05:30 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339129 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES > $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
MARY BART, LLC 
3133 E NEWBERRY Bl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 17815 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339130 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
MARY BART, LLC 
3133 E NEWBERRY Bl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 200 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008365 
Type of Entertainment: Patrons Dancing, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339134 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Jamie R Robinson 

 



  

 
Application Id: 339135 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Jamie R Robinson 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339136 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Jamie R Robinson 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339144 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

SINGH, Raghwinder, Agent 
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC 
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 3098 
 

24 hrsWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339145 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Raghwinder, Agent 
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC 
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: RETAIL PETROLEUM METERS 

= 12 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007404 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007404 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339146 
Filling Station 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Raghwinder, Agent 
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC 
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 

 24 hrsWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339147 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Raghwinder, Agent 
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC 
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031217 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031217 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339148 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

SINGH, Raghwinder, Agent 
NAT GAS & FOOD MART, LLC 
4209 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199942 
 

24 HRSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339158 
Class B Tavern License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 
SERVICE BAR ONLY 

 

CECSARINI, David A, Agent 
Next Act Theatre, Inc. 
255 S Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Bands, 200 Theatrical Performances 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:30 PM 10:30 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339159 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 

 

 

CECSARINI, David A, Agent 
Next Act Theatre, Inc. 
255 S Water St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008366 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Bands, 200 Theatrical Performances 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339170 
Class B Tavern License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 
SERVICE BAR ONLY, SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 

3 

 

SOBELMAN, Melanie L, Agent 
D&M Sobelmans II, Inc 
1601 W Wells St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Sidewalk Café, and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339171 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 

 

 

SOBELMAN, Melanie L, Agent 
D&M Sobelmans II, Inc 
1601 W Wells St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008369 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339172 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - MODERATE, 

SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

SOBELMAN, Melanie L, Agent 
D&M Sobelmans II, Inc 
1601 W Wells St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 17819 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Sidewalk Café, and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339174 
Class B Tavern License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

LOZADA, Genoveva, Agent 
GUADALAJARA CORPORATION 
901 S 10TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR-BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339175 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

LOZADA, Genoveva, Agent 
GUADALAJARA CORPORATION 
901 S 10TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16190 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339180 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DOSTAL, JR, Albert G, Agent 
AMELIA'S, LTD 
724 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, 5 

Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & STORAGE, OUTDOOR DECK 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339182 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DOSTAL, JR, Albert G, Agent 
AMELIA'S, LTD 
724 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008370 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, 5 

Amusement Machines 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339183 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

SCHOOFS, Brenda A, Agent 
AMELIA'S, LTD 
724 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 17821 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339188 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

Catherine Haefke  
Holler House 
2042 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Bowling Alley, 2 Bowling Alleys 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 PM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339189 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

Catherine Haefke  
Holler House 
2042 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008372 
Type of Entertainment: Bowling Alley, 2 Bowling Alleys 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339193 
Class B Tavern License 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 5 

 

SCHMIDT, Matthew R, Agent 
Water Street Brewery Inc 
1101 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Pool Tables, Foosball & 

Shuffleboard 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR, SIDEWALK CAFE, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339195 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
CLASS 5 

 

SCHMIDT, Matthew R, Agent 
Water Street Brewery Inc 
1101 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times   The café area is 463.0 

square feet with 42 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 339196 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 

 

 

SCHMIDT, Matthew R, Agent 
Water Street Brewery Inc 
1101 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008373 
Business Types: Restaurant 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Pool Tables, Foosball & 

Shuffleboard 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339197 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - COMPLEX, 

SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

SCHMIDT, Matthew R, Agent 
Water Street Brewery Inc 
1101 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Food Est Num: 17824 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339231 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
NON-ALCOHOL 

 

HUGHES, James C, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BREWING COMPANY 
233 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Karaoke, Bands 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR,BSMT BAR,RIVERWALK,2ND FL STRG  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339239 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

JACOBS, Daniel P, Agent 
Fauntleroy 
316 N MILWAUKEE St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16516 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339240 
Class B Tavern License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

JACOBS, Daniel P, Agent 
Fauntleroy 
316 N MILWAUKEE St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
1st Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM none 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339247 
Class B Tavern License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

EICHLER, David T, Agent 
Bumstead Provisions LLC 
2671 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339248 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

EICHLER, David T, Agent 
Bumstead Provisions LLC 
2671 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16354 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR, SIDEWALK CAFE AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339249 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

COLLINS, Timothy G, Agent 
ST. PAUL FISH CO. 
400 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR NE PORTION 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339253 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES > 

$2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

COLLINS, Timothy G, Agent 
ST. PAUL FISH CO. 
400 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 7065128 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339254 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

COLLINS, Timothy G, Agent 
ST. PAUL FISH CO. 
400 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Scales = 3 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339270 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Paramjit, Agent 
BURNHAM BEER SPOT, INC. 
1900 S 31ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 



Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339272 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Paramjit, Agent 
BURNHAM BEER SPOT, INC. 
1900 S 31ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031220 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031220 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339273 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

SINGH, Paramjit, Agent 
BURNHAM BEER SPOT, INC. 
1900 S 31ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7066170 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339277 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

PATEL, Arpit K, Agent 
SIDHIVINAYAK, LLC 
4488 S 27TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 



Premise Description:  
1ST FL BANQUET RMS,LOBBY,HOTEL RMS,STRG 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339279 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - SIMPLE, SALES < $20,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

PATEL, Arpit K, Agent 
SIDHIVINAYAK, LLC 
4488 S 27TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16193 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339280 
Hotel/Motel 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

PATEL, Arpit K, Agent 
SIDHIVINAYAK, LLC 
4488 S 27TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: 81 ROOMS 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339282 
Class B Tavern License 
9/3/2022 - 9/2/2023 

 

 

BEER, Anthony S, Agent 
GMF Hotel, LLC 
4620 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 



Premise Description:  
Entire Hotel, Patio, Fire Pit, and Beer Garden 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339284 
Class B Tavern License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

SCHMIDT, JR, Robert C, Agent 
THE HARP IRISH PUB, INC 
113 E JUNEAU Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Sidewalk Café cannot be used 

until a current Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit is 

obtained and posted. 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, 4 Amusement Machines  
Premise Description:  
1ST FL,W & S PATIO,SIDWLK CAFE,BSMT STRG 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339285 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SCHMIDT, JR, Robert C, Agent 
THE HARP IRISH PUB, INC 
113 E JUNEAU Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031221 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031221 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339286 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

SCHMIDT, JR, Robert C, Agent 
THE HARP IRISH PUB, INC 
113 E JUNEAU Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008380 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, 4 Amusement Machines  
 

 



 
Application Id: 339287 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

SCHMIDT, JR, Robert C, Agent 
THE HARP IRISH PUB, INC 
113 E JUNEAU Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Sidewalk Café cannot be used 

until a current Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit is 

obtained and posted. 

 
Food Est Num: 17837 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339301 
Weights & Measures 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2024 

 

 

LATAILLE, Jeffrey, Agent 
American Food & Vending Corp @ Milwaukee 

School of Engineering 
1025 N Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: UPC Scanners = 3 or less 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339302 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 

 

 

LATAILLE, Jeffrey, Agent 
American Food & Vending Corp @ Milwaukee 

School of Engineering 
1025 N Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199944 
Premise Description:  
Third Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339303 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

LATAILLE, Jeffrey, Agent 
American Food & Vending Corp @ Milwaukee 

School of Engineering 
1025 N Broadway 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16141 
Premise Description:  
3rd Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339329 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

SINGH, Paramjit, Agent 
BURNHAM BEER SPOT, INC. 
1900 S 31ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3031 W BURNHAM ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53215 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339335 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

HARRIS, Aaron M, Agent 
Abhholdings LLC 
6914 N Teutonia Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 



Food Est Num: 16314 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339336 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

HARRIS, Aaron M, Agent 
Abhholdings LLC 
6914 N Teutonia Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339366 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MALDONADO, Elisa, Agent 
SHORTY'S CATERING, INC 
2075-79 S 13TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Poetry Readings, Patron 

Contests, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 7 Concerts 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR NORTH & NORTHWEST 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339367 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MALDONADO, Elisa, Agent 
SHORTY'S CATERING, INC 
2075-79 S 13TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 



Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Poetry Readings, Patron 

Contests, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 7 Concerts 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339368 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

MALDONADO, Elisa, Agent 
SHORTY'S CATERING, INC 
2075-79 S 13TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16196 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339372 
Class B Tavern License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 2 

 

SCHAEFER, Scott A, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC 
1013 N Dr Martin L King Jr DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, 5 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST & 2ND FLOORS, BEER GARDEN, SIDEWALK CAFE, AND 

BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Packers/ Badgers Home Games open 

6AMWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 07:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 339374 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SCHAEFER, Scott A, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC 
1013 N Dr Martin L King Jr DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031225 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031225 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339375 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

SCHAEFER, Scott A, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC 
1013 N Dr Martin L King Jr DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 191 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008386 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, 5 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339376 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - MODERATE, 

SALES < $20,000, TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

SCHAEFER, Scott A, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC 
1013 N Dr Martin L King Jr DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16353 
Premise Description:  
1ST & 2ND FLOORS, BEER GARDEN, SIDEWALK CAFE, AND 

BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Open @ 7 AM St. Patrick's Day; 8 AM 

during Bradley Center Events; 8 AM on 

Brewer Game DaysWeekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

MONDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:30 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 11:00 

AM 
02:30 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 



Application Id: 339377 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
CLASS 2 

 

SCHAEFER, Scott A, Agent 
MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC 
1013 N Dr Martin L King Jr DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: The applicant must ensure that a 

minimum 5-foot wide clear sidewalk width for 

pedestrian traffic is maintained at all times!   The 

café area is 193.13 square feet with 16 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 339380 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MAVRKIS, Amir nagati F, Agent 
A&H Foods LLC 
1559 S 3rd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339384 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

MAVRKIS, Amir nagati F, Agent 
A&H Foods LLC 
1559 S 3rd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7065505 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339385 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

MAVRKIS, Amir nagati F, Agent 
A&H Foods LLC 
1559 S 3rd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031227 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031227 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339388 
Class B Tavern License 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 

 

 

VASSALLO, James A, Agent 
Sirk Steak LLC 
720 N Plankinton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians 
Premise Description:  
1st and 2nd floor dining rooms and basement storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339389 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 

 

 

VASSALLO, James A, Agent 
Sirk Steak LLC 
720 N Plankinton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008387 
Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339391 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

VASSALLO, James A, Agent 
Sirk Steak LLC 
720 N Plankinton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031228 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031228 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339392 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

VASSALLO, James A, Agent 
Sirk Steak LLC 
720 N Plankinton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 4459 
Premise Description:  
First and Second Floor Dining Rooms and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339405 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

LEWIS, Kenny, Agent 
A1 Quality Cars LLC 
5230 W Lisbon Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor Northwest lot 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339406 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 9/4/2022 

 

 

YOON, Yosub, Agent 
Woori Corp 
408 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339407 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 9/4/2022 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

YOON, Yosub, Agent 
Woori Corp 
408 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 8667 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339409 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2023 

 

 

YOON, Yosub, Agent 
Woori Corp 
408 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 8667 
Premise Description:  
First Floor  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339410 
Class B Tavern License 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2023 

 

 

YOON, Yosub, Agent 
Woori Corp 
408 E Chicago St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339437 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2024 
WHOLESALE ONLY 

 

ALBO EBEED, Thafir A, Agent 
Simsim Auto Sales LLC 
3500 S 92ND St #3C 
Milwaukee, WI 53228 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY    
TUESDAY    
WEDNESDAY    
THURSDAY    
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 339504 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

WALIA, Harjeet S, Agent 
Taj International Petroleum Co. 
4057 N GREEN BAY Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031234 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031234 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339505 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

WALIA, Harjeet S, Agent 
Taj International Petroleum Co. 
4057 N GREEN BAY Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199946 
 

24 HOURSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339506 
Filling Station 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

WALIA, Harjeet S, Agent 
Taj International Petroleum Co. 
4057 N GREEN BAY Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 

 24 HRSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339507 
Weights & Measures 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

WALIA, Harjeet S, Agent 
Taj International Petroleum Co. 
4057 N GREEN BAY Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 18 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007409 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007409 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339508 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

WALIA, Harjeet S, Agent 
Taj International Petroleum Co. 
4057 N GREEN BAY Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7065076 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339559 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

ALI, Omar A, Agent 
QUALITY DISCOUNT, LLC 
738 W HISTORIC MITCHELL St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031238 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031238 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339560 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE, FOOD 

STORE 

 

ALI, Omar A, Agent 
QUALITY DISCOUNT, LLC 
738 W HISTORIC MITCHELL St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7065571 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor Only 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339561 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

ALI, Omar A, Agent 
QUALITY DISCOUNT, LLC 
738 W HISTORIC MITCHELL St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor Only 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339562 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

< $20,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS STATION 

 

MOHAMMAD RIAZ  
MINI QUICK MART 
4405 N 27Th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7022559 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339563 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MOHAMMAD RIAZ  
MINI QUICK MART 
4405 N 27Th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007411 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007411 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339564 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MOHAMMAD RIAZ  
MINI QUICK MART 
4405 N 27Th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 

 24 HRWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339565 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

MOHAMMAD RIAZ  
MINI QUICK MART 
4405 N 27Th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031239 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031239 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339566 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

MOHAMMAD RIAZ  
MINI QUICK MART 
4405 N 27Th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199947 
 

24 HOURSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339568 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
SRW ACQUISITION, LLC 
550 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Capacity: 250 

 
Type of Entertainment: Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339569 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES > $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
SRW ACQUISITION, LLC 
550 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Food Est Num: 16557 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339570 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

DAMIANO, Christian M, Agent 
SRW ACQUISITION, LLC 
550 N HARBOR DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Bands 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR & STRG, WEST PATIOS 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339594 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KAUR, Manjinder, Agent 
Maharaja Indian Mart, LLC 
5928 S 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339595 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KAUR, Manjinder, Agent 
Maharaja Indian Mart, LLC 
5928 S 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031242 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031242 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339596 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

KAUR, Manjinder, Agent 
Maharaja Indian Mart, LLC 
5928 S 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 1034 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339661 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

KRAUSE, Robert J, Agent 
LB LLC 
4301 S Howell Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16346 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339662 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 

 

 

KRAUSE, Robert J, Agent 
LB LLC 
4301 S Howell Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Karaoke, Bands, 6 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339663 
Class B Tavern License 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 

 

 

KRAUSE, Robert J, Agent 
LB LLC 
4301 S Howell Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Karaoke, Bands, 6 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339669 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/11/2022 - 9/10/2023 
RESTAURANT, FAST-FOOD/CARRY-OUT 

 

ABDELHAMID, Younis A, Agent 
ZAYNA'S, LLC 
714 E BRADY St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199949 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 04:00 PM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 04:00 PM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339670 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/11/2022 - 9/10/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

ABDELHAMID, Younis A, Agent 
ZAYNA'S, LLC 
714 E BRADY St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16116 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 04:00 PM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 04:00 PM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339671 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/11/2022 - 9/10/2023 

 

 

ABDEL-HAMID, Younis A, Agent 
ZAYNA'S, LLC 
714 E BRADY St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031248 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031248 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339679 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
PROCESSING, NO HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

VOOTKUR, Ramakrishna R, Agent 
DSH Enterprises, LLC 
11728 W Hampton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7066027 
 

Open 24HrsWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339680 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

VOOTKUR, Ramakrishna R, Agent 
DSH Enterprises, LLC 
11728 W Hampton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: Over the counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031249 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031249 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339681 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

VOOTKUR, Ramakrishna R, Agent 
DSH Enterprises, LLC 
11728 W Hampton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 10 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007416 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007416 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339682 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

VOOTKUR, Ramakrishna R, Agent 
DSH Enterprises, LLC 
11728 W Hampton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199950 
 

24 HOURSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339684 
Filling Station 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

VOOTKUR, Ramakrishna R, Agent 
DSH Enterprises, LLC 
11728 W Hampton Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 

 24 HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339685 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

TOETZ, Timothy R, Agent 
TOETZ ENTERPRISES, LLC 
6317 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: Sidewalk Café cannot be used 

until a Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit is obtained 

and posted. 

 



Food Est Num: 16047 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339686 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

TOETZ, Timothy R, Agent 
TOETZ ENTERPRISES, LLC 
6317 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008406 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 1 Pool Table, 5 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339687 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

TOETZ, Timothy R, Agent 
TOETZ ENTERPRISES, LLC 
6317 W BLUE MOUND Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53213 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: Capacity = 299 - Sidewalk Café 

cannot be used until a Sidewalk Dining Facility 

Permit is obtained and posted. 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, Karaoke, Instrumental 

Musicians, Bands, 1 Pool Table, 5 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FL,SIDEWLK CAFE,PATIO,BSMT HALL/STRG 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM 25+ 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM 25+ 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339699 
Nonprofit Loading Zone Permit 
9/4/2022 - 9/3/2024 

 

 

FRIEDMAN, Ari B, Agent 
MILWAUKEE JEWISH FEDERATION 
1360 N PROSPECT Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Loading Zone Address: 
1360 N PROSPECT AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53202-3093 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Unlimited HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339704 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
RESTAURANT, FAST-FOOD/CARRY-OUT 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC 
3431 W FOND DU LAC Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 7 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199951 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339705 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC 
3431 W FOND DU LAC Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 17892 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339707 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 

 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC. 
1205 W NORTH Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199952 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339708 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/15/2022 - 9/14/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC. 
1205 W NORTH Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53205 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 17893 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339709 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2024 

 

 

LERTSINSONGSERM, Pramoth, Agent 
SPTresto, LLC 
1952 N Farwell Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
1706 E IRVING PL 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53202-1458 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 



 
Application Id: 339710 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2024 

 

 

MC COVERY, Isaac, Agent 
Isaac's Kar Enterprises, LLC 
4735 N 76th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53218 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 
Number of Parking Spaces: 6 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339729 
Parking Lot or Place License 
9/20/2022 - 9/19/2023 

 

 

VAILLANCOURT, Erica E, Agent 
Interstate Parking Company LLC 
910 E Michigan St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
Parking Ramp (3 Levels) 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339734 
Class B Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/28/2022 - 9/27/2023 

 

 

RUKCHON, Thitichai, Agent 
TKP LLC 
2663 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Basement Storage and Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339735 
Class C Wine Retailer's License 
9/28/2022 - 9/27/2023 

 

 

RUKCHON, Thitichai, Agent 
TKP LLC 
2663 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CLASS C WINE RETAILER'S LICENSE CWINE-0000626 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339736 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/28/2022 - 9/27/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

RUKCHON, Thitichai, Agent 
TKP LLC 
2663 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 17896 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339775 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
RESTAURANT, FAST-FOOD/CARRY-OUT 

 

ELIAS, Salvador M, Agent 
EYM Pizza of Wisconsin, LLC 
2340 N FARWELL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199956 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339776 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

ELIAS, Salvador M, Agent 
EYM Pizza of Wisconsin, LLC 
2340 N FARWELL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16547 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339793 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

James M Hernandez 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339802 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/6/2022 - 9/5/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES > 

$2,000,000 

 

COOK, Thomas M, Agent 
Pacific Bells LLC 
4117 N 76th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 17906 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339803 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/6/2022 - 9/5/2023 
RESTAURANT, FAST-FOOD/CARRY-OUT 

 

COOK, Thomas M, Agent 
Pacific Bells LLC 
4117 N 76th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199958 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339806 
Class B Tavern License 
9/18/2022 - 9/17/2023 

 

 

ELIADES, Ted, Agent 
JID LLC 
8501 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 
Premise Description:  
8501 W Capitol Dr 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
MONDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
TUESDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
WEDNESDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
THURSDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
FRIDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
SATURDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339807 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/18/2022 - 9/17/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

DEMOLAS, Ilias, Agent 
JID LLC 
8501 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 17908 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:30 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339814 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GLOVER, Devida M, Agent 
The 4th Quarter 
1300 W KEEFE Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 



Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 5 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339815 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES < $20,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

GLOVER, Devida M, Agent 
The 4th Quarter 
1300 W KEEFE Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 16365 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339816 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GLOVER, Devida M, Agent 
The 4th Quarter 
1300 W KEEFE Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 5 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339831 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

WHIGHAM, Paul L, Agent 
Mi Casa Su Cafe LLC 
1839A N MARTIN L KING JR DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Sidewalk Café cannot be used 

until a current Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit is 

obtained and posted. 

 



Food Est Num: 17911 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, PATIO, SIDEWALK CAFE & BASEMENT 

STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339832 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
 - 6/29/2023 
CATERER 

 

Beverly Benson-Kern  
Kerrent Events Catering 
8103 W Tower Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339836 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Elgin B Harris 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339840 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2024 

 

 

Ruthie Paige 
3908 N 67TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3908 N 67TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53216-2008 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 



 
Application Id: 339843 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

HAERTEL, James C, Agent 
Best Place at Pabst LTD 
915 W Juneau Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
913 W JUNEAU AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53233-1428 

 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 10 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339915 
Class B Tavern License 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 

 

 

REHAN, Rakesh, Agent 
Rap Us Corp 
2201 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, & Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339916 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/16/2022 - 9/15/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

REHAN, Rakesh, Agent 
Rap Us Corp 
2201 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 



Food Est Num: 17923 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, & Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339923 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

KISSINGER, Thomas F, Agent 
Milwaukee City Center, LLC 
509 W WISCONSIN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
515 W WISCONSIN AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53203-0000 
Hours of Use: any time 
 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 40 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
anytimeWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339930 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

REGAN, Amber J, Agent 
Sunstone Studios Inc 
127 E Wells St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Magic Shows, Poetry 

Readings, Dancing by Performer(s), Concerts, Theatrical 

Performances, Motion Pictures, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 

Drag Shows 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339931 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

REGAN, Amber J, Agent 
Sunstone Studios Inc 
127 E Wells St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008415 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Magic Shows, Poetry 

Readings, Dancing by Performer(s), Concerts, Theatrical 

Performances, Motion Pictures, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 

Drag Shows 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339937 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DOBLE, Michael P, Agent 
The Explorium Brewpub Third Ward LLC 
143 W ST PAUL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Instrumental Musicians, 

Bands 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Basement Storage, West Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339938 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DOBLE, Michael P, Agent 
The Explorium Brewpub Third Ward LLC 
143 W ST PAUL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008416 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Instrumental Musicians, 

Bands 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Basement Storage, and west patio 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339939 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

DOBLE, Michael P, Agent 
The Explorium Brewpub Third Ward LLC 
143 W ST PAUL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031261 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031261 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339940 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

DOBLE, Michael P, Agent 
The Explorium Brewpub Third Ward LLC 
143 W ST PAUL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16364 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Basement Storage, West Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339955 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 5/7/2023 

 

 

BLEDSOE, Jordon A, Agent 
TRAILER PARK TAVERN LLC 
2989 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 3 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 04:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339956 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 5/7/2023 
DHS - PREPACK, TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

BLEDSOE, Jordon A, Agent 
TRAILER PARK TAVERN LLC 
2989 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 17931 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339957 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/6/2022 - 5/7/2023 

 

 

BLEDSOE, Jordon A, Agent 
TRAILER PARK TAVERN LLC 
2989 S Kinnickinnic Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Change of Entertainment adding 

2 more amusement machines for a total of 5. 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008417 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 5 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339962 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

MARSHALL, Jonte, Agent 
BLACKOUT HOLDINGS, LLC 
3833 N TEUTONIA Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339963 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

MARSHALL, Jonte, Agent 
BLACKOUT HOLDINGS, LLC 
3833 N TEUTONIA Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031262 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage  
 

 

 
Application Id: 339966 
Parking Lot or Place License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

TORKILDSON, David, Agent 
ABM Industry Groups LLC 
617 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
All surface parking excluding underground parking 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339974 
Class B Tavern License 
8/21/2022 - 8/20/2023 
WINE ONLY 

 

SCHWARTZ, Henry W, Agent 
MobCraft Beer 
505 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Dancing by Performer(s), Wrestling, Patron Contests, 

Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 

Yoga,4 Concerts 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Patio, Beer Garden, Sidewalk Café  
 

9/7/2020 12:00pm to 10:00pm, 11/25/2020 

12:00pm to 12:00AM, 12/31/2020 12:00pm 

to 10:00PM, 1/1/2021 12:00pm to 

10:00PMWeekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 10:00 

AM 
11:00 

PM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
MONDAY 03:00 

PM 
11:00 

PM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
TUESDAY 03:00 

PM 
11:00 

PM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
WEDNESDAY 03:00 

PM 
11:00 

PM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
THURSDAY 03:00 

PM 
11:00 

PM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
FRIDAY 12:00 

PM 
12:00 

AM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
SATURDAY 10:00 

AM 
12:00 

AM 
21+ 

after 

9:00 

PM 
 

 

 



Application Id: 339975 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
8/21/2022 - 8/20/2023 

 

 

SCHWARTZ, Henry W, Agent 
MobCraft Beer 
505 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Dancing by Performer(s), Wrestling, Patron Contests, 

Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 

Yoga,4 Concerts 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM Over 21 after 9PM 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM Over 21 after 9PM 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM Over 21 after 9PM 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM Over 21 after 9PM 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM Over 21 after 9PM 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM Over 21 after 9PM 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM Over 21 after 9PM 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339976 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
8/21/2022 - 8/20/2023 
CLASS 8 

 

SCHWARTZ, Henry W, Agent 
MobCraft Beer 
505 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times. The café area is 1627.75 

square feet with 74 seats.         

 

  

 
Application Id: 339977 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
8/31/2022 - 8/30/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000 

 

SCHWARTZ, Henry W, Agent 
MobCraft Beer 
505 S 5th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 



Food Est Num: 16286 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Patio, Beer Garden, Sidewalk Cafe 
 

9/7/2020 12:00pm to 10:00pm, 11/25/2020 

12:00pm to 12:00AM, 12/31/2020 12:00pm 

to 10:00PM, 1/1/2021 12:00pm to 

10:00PMWeekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 12:00 

PM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

MONDAY 03:00 

PM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 03:00 

PM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 03:00 

PM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 03:00 

PM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 12:00 

PM 
12:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 12:00 

PM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 339986 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Abiel Coto Sosa 

 

  

 
Application Id: 339995 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

AMIN, Omar, Agent 
Cairo Co LLC 
633 W Wisconsin Av #105 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 17936 
Premise Description:  
First Floor Unit 105 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339996 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

AMIN, Omar, Agent 
Cairo Co LLC 
633 W Wisconsin Av #105 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
First Floor Unit 105 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339997 
Class B Tavern License 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2023 

 

 

RZEPKA, Eric E, Agent 
The Original MKE, LLC 
2498 N Bartlett Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339998 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

RZEPKA, Eric E, Agent 
The Original MKE, LLC 
2498 N Bartlett Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16307 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, Patio, Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 339999 
Secondhand Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
T-Mobile 
145 W OKLAHOMA Av #7 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 



 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340003 
Weights & Measures 
9/6/2022 - 2/22/2023 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
T-Mobile 
145 W OKLAHOMA Av #7 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Scanners 4 or more = 4 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340009 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

William Ray Utsey 
4529 N 41ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
4529 N 41ST ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53209-5817 
 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340014 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

Annie L Anderson 
3536 N 16TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3536 N 16TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53206-2305 
 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
 

 



Application Id: 340019 
Secondhand Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 11/5/2022 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
Wireless Vision LLC 
5640 W NORTH Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340020 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 11/5/2022 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
Wireless Vision LLC 
5640 W NORTH Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 
Special Message: Scanners 4 or more = 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007429 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340026 
Secondhand Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 11/29/2022 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
Wireless Vision, LLC 
3650 S 27TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340027 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 11/29/2022 

 

 

ALLEN, Nedra, Agent 
Wireless Vision, LLC 
3650 S 27TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Scanners = 4 or more 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007432 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340039 
Class B Tavern License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 6 

 

STEFFKE, Gregg W, Agent 
HARP AND EAGLE, LTD 
1234 N ASTOR St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Poetry Readings, Theatrical 

Performances, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 1 Motion Picture 

Screen 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & SIDEWALK CAFE 
 

Open 6 am on St Patrick's 

DayWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340040 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

STEFFKE, Gregg W, Agent 
HARP AND EAGLE, LTD 
1234 N ASTOR St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Poetry Readings, Theatrical 

Performances, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 1 Motion Picture 

Screen 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340041 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

STEFFKE, Gregg W, Agent 
HARP AND EAGLE, LTD 
1234 N ASTOR St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 

  

 



Application Id: 340042 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - COMPLEX, 

SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

STEFFKE, Gregg W, Agent 
HARP AND EAGLE, LTD 
1234 N ASTOR St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16355 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340046 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

KALIM M BEG  
LOCUST BP 
232 W LOCUST St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53017 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199962 
 

24hrs/7daysWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340047 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

KALIM M BEG  
LOCUST BP 
232 W LOCUST St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53017 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7030787 
 

24 HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340048 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
LOCUST BP 
232 W LOCUST St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53017 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: OVER THE COUNTER 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031266 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031266 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340049 
Filling Station 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
LOCUST BP 
232 W LOCUST St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53017 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 

 24 HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340050 
Weights & Measures 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
LOCUST BP 
232 W LOCUST St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53017 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 16 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007434 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007434 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340053 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

KIEFER, Judith C, Agent 
PARK PLACE HOSPITALITY, LLC 
11600 W PARK Pl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 



Food Est Num: 16512 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor Restaurant, Lounge, Banquet Rooms & Storage, NW 

Tented Area 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340060 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

MCINTYRE-LUNA, Nekeshio, Agent 
Beautiful Little Creatures 
3106 N 37TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3104 N 37TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53216-3722 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340061 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/5/2022 - 9/4/2024 

 

 

Shirley Donaldson 
4108 N 25TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
4108 N 25TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53209-6614 

 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340066 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SAMANTHA L RITCHIE  
ANNA'S TAP 
1838 W GRANT St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 4 Amusement Machines, 1 Pool 

Table.  
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340067 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

SAMANTHA L RITCHIE  
ANNA'S TAP 
1838 W GRANT St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008424 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 4 Amusement Machines, 1 Pool 

Table.  
 

 

 
Application Id: 340110 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
SALES $20,001 - $200,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

JONES, Vic R, Agent 
VICTOR'S ON VAN BUREN, INC 
1230 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16223 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 05:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340111 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

JONES, Vic R, Agent 
VICTOR'S ON VAN BUREN, INC 
1230 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008425 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patron Contests, Karaoke, 

Patrons Dancing, 3 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340112 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

JONES, Vic R, Agent 
VICTOR'S ON VAN BUREN, INC 
1230 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Patron Contests, Karaoke, 

Patrons Dancing, 3 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR, OUTDOOR DECK, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 03:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340119 
Class B Tavern License 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2023 

 

 

GUSTER, India L, Agent 
Cybar & Grill, Inc. 
4191 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340120 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

GUSTER, India L, Agent 
Cybar & Grill, Inc. 
4191 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 17958 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340134 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 

 

 

VARTANIAN-MIKAELIAN, Melissa N, Agent 
MILWAUKEE REPERTORY THEATER, INC 
108 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008426 
Type of Entertainment: 600 Live professional theater 

performances, including actors, musicians, choreographed 

dancing, all on theater stages  
 

 

 
Application Id: 340135 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

VARTANIAN-MIKAELIAN, Melissa N, Agent 
MILWAUKEE REPERTORY THEATER, INC 
108 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16282 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 05:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340136 
Class B Tavern License 
9/9/2022 - 9/8/2023 

 

 

VARTANIAN-MIKAELIAN, Melissa N, Agent 
MILWAUKEE REPERTORY THEATER, INC 
108 E WELLS St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: 600 Live professional theater 

performances, including actors, musicians, choreographed 

dancing, all on theater stages  
Premise Description:  
1ST, 2ND, 3RD FLOORS 
 

Sunday - Closed 4:00 PM - 5:00 

PMWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 

PM 
02:00 AM N/A 

MONDAY    
TUESDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 AM N/A 

WEDNESDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 AM N/A 

THURSDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:00 AM N/A 

FRIDAY 05:00 

PM 
02:30 AM N/A 

SATURDAY 12:00 

PM 
02:00 AM N/A 

 

 

 
Application Id: 340147 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

Aron L Gilbert 
4197 N 14TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
1409 W OLIVE ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53209 
 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
AnytimeWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340156 
Parking Lot or Place License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

MIRR, Diana L, Agent 
ABM Parking Services 
724 N 2ND St 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
Main level 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th,6th, 7th and 8th Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340157 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

OTTOW, Kia, Agent 
Advanced Childcare LLC 
1408 S 24TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
1404 S 24TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53204-2503 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340160 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

DANIEL J HUTCHINSON 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340161 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

Helena Ivory 
2012 W CLARKE St 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 



Loading Zone Address: 
2012 W CLARKE ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53206-1514 

 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
AnytimeWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340188 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 2 

 

FOLTZ, Casey C, Agent 
Puddler's Hall 
2461 S St Clair St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Capacity = 79 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Jukebox, 

Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 1 

Amusement Machine 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR/BASEMENT STORAGE/EXCLUDES BACKYARD 

AREA/ SIDEWALK CAFE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340189 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

FOLTZ, Casey C, Agent 
Puddler's Hall 
2461 S St Clair St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008429 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Jukebox, 

Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 1 

Amusement Machine 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340190 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
CLASS 2 

 

FOLTZ, Casey C, Agent 
Puddler's Hall 
2461 S St Clair St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.   The café area is 143.0 

square feet with 16 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 340191 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - MODERATE, 

SALES < $20,000, TAVERN RESTAURANT, 

SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 2 

 

FOLTZ, Casey C, Agent 
Puddler's Hall 
2461 S St Clair St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16359 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR AND BASEMENT STORAGE/ SIDEWALK CAFE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340227 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 

 

 

AJMERI, Akil, Agent 
5417 N Lovers LLC 
5417 N LOVERS LANE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340228 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 
PROCESSING, NO HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

AJMERI, Akil, Agent 
5417 N Lovers LLC 
5417 N LOVERS LANE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 1071 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340229 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 

 

 

AJMERI, Akil, Agent 
5417 N Lovers LLC 
5417 N LOVERS LANE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031272 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031272 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340237 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

NINKOVICH, Vlado M, Agent 
AMERICAN SERB MEMORIAL HALL, INC 
5101 W OKLAHOMA Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008430 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Amusement Machines, 12 

Bowling Alleys 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340238 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

NINKOVICH, Vlado M, Agent 
AMERICAN SERB MEMORIAL HALL, INC 
5101 W OKLAHOMA Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 



Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Amusement Machines, 12 

Bowling Alleys 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, HALLS, BASEMENT 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:30 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340240 
Class B Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

Anhvu T Nguyen  
Pho Cali Restaurant 
4756 S 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340241 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

Anhvu T Nguyen  
Pho Cali Restaurant 
4756 S 27th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16261 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340242 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/2/2022 - 9/1/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000 

 

BUTOW, Lisa M, Agent 
Delta Sky Club, Inc 
5300 S HOWELL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 



Food Est Num: 17975 
Premise Description:  
Concourse D - NE Corner 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
MONDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 04:15 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340243 
Class B Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/2/2022 - 9/1/2023 

 

 

BUTOW, Lisa M, Agent 
Delta Sky Club, Inc 
5300 S HOWELL Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
Concourse D - NE Corner 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 07:30 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340246 
Class B Tavern License 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2023 

 

 

ASTORGA, Sandra, Agent 
LA GUADALUPANA 
1028 S 9TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians 
Premise Description:  
LOWER LEVEL & STORAGE 
 

Conference Rooms Available by 

Reservation on SaturdaysWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 07:30 

AM 
08:30 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 07:30 

AM 
08:30 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 07:30 

AM 
08:30 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 07:30 

AM 
08:30 

PM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 07:30 

AM 
08:30 

PM 
N/A 

SATURDAY    

 

 

 



Application Id: 340247 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

ASTORGA, Sandra, Agent 
LA GUADALUPANA 
1028 S 9TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16298 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340248 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/7/2022 - 9/6/2023 

 

 

ASTORGA, Sandra, Agent 
LA GUADALUPANA 
1028 S 9TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008431 
Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340264 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

SARA M MARTELL 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340268 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

WIKEN, Margaret M, Agent 
TWEEDLEDUM, INC 
900 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Entertainment in Bar Area Only - 

Capacity = 60 

 



Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 10:30 PM None 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM None 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM None 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM None 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM None 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM None 
SATURDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340269 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

WIKEN, Margaret M, Agent 
TWEEDLEDUM, INC 
900 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 15999 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 10:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340270 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

WIKEN, Margaret M, Agent 
TWEEDLEDUM, INC 
900 E LAYTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008434 
Type of Entertainment: Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340271 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES < 

$20,000 

 

SHARMA, Ashwani, Agent 
Lisbon Food & Beer, Inc 
4401 W Lisbon Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 



Food Est Num: 7066048 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340272 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SHARMA, Ashwani, Agent 
Lisbon Food & Beer, Inc 
4401 W Lisbon Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031277 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031277 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340273 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

SHARMA, Ashwani, Agent 
Lisbon Food & Beer, Inc 
4401 W Lisbon Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340274 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DAY, Ryan J, Agent 
The Gymnasium, LLC 
5020 W VLIET St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008435 
Type of Entertainment: Battle of the Bands, Comedy Acts, Disc 

Jockey, Magic Shows, Poetry Readings, Dancing by 

Performer(s), Patron Contests, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, Concerts 5-10, 

Theatrical Performances 3-5 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Excluding Southwest retail space 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340275 
Class B Tavern License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

DAY, Ryan J, Agent 
The Gymnasium, LLC 
5020 W VLIET St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Battle of the Bands, Comedy Acts, Disc 

Jockey, Magic Shows, Poetry Readings, Dancing by 

Performer(s), Patron Contests, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, Concerts 5-10, 

Theatrical Performances 3-5 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Excluding Southwest retail space 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340276 
Class B Tavern License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

STOJSAVLJEVIC, Milan, Agent 
IZIDORA, LLC 
5701 W OKLAHOMA Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 7 Amusement Machines, 1 Pool 

Table  
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 03:00 PM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340277 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/27/2022 - 9/23/2023 
DHS - PREPACK, TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

STOJSAVLJEVIC, Milan, Agent 
IZIDORA, LLC 
5701 W OKLAHOMA Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 



Food Est Num: 16466 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 03:00 PM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 03:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340278 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/27/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

STOJSAVLJEVIC, Milan, Agent 
IZIDORA, LLC 
5701 W OKLAHOMA Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008436 
Type of Entertainment: Jukebox, 7 Amusement Machines, 1 Pool 

Table  
 

 

 
Application Id: 340284 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
CLASS 1 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BELAIR CANTINA, INC 
1935 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times. The café area is 79.5 square 

feet with 16 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 340285 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BELAIR CANTINA, INC 
1935 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16181 
 

Open @ 8 AM on Cinco De 

MayoWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 



 
Application Id: 340286 
Class B Tavern License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BELAIR CANTINA, INC 
1935 N WATER St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor, Basement Storage, Patio,  and Sidewalk Café  
 

Open @ 8 AM on Cinco De 

MayoWeekday 
Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340307 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

RUIZ-RUIZ, Oscar, Agent 
Oscar Tires LLC 
2079 S 35TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340310 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

WALBERT, Angela, Agent 
HAMBURGER LOFTS LLC 
2160 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
2154 S KINNICKINNIC AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53207-1327 

 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 60 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340321 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

< $20,000 

 

KIEFER, Judith C, Agent 
PARK PLACE HOSPITALITY, LLC 
11600 W PARK Pl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7065205 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340322 
Class B Tavern License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

KIEFER, Judith C, Agent 
PARK PLACE HOSPITALITY, LLC 
11600 W PARK Pl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor Restaurant, Lounge, Banquet Rooms & Storage, NW 

Tented Area, Patio 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340323 
Hotel/Motel 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

KIEFER, Judith C, Agent 
PARK PLACE HOSPITALITY, LLC 
11600 W PARK Pl 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: 184 Rooms 

 

 24 HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340324 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SINGH, Kanwarvir, Agent 
Ravneet Liquor, Inc 
2816 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031280 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031280 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340325 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Kanwarvir, Agent 
Ravneet Liquor, Inc 
2816 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340326 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE, FOOD 

STORE 

 

SINGH, Kanwarvir, Agent 
Ravneet Liquor, Inc 
2816 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7065456 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340337 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

VIRK, Amarjit S, Agent 
SEIGEL LIQUOR, INC 
2632 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Over the Counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031283 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031283 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340338 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, FOOD STORE 

 

VIRK, Amarjit S, Agent 
SEIGEL LIQUOR, INC 
2632 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 7031707 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340339 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

VIRK, Amarjit S, Agent 
SEIGEL LIQUOR, INC 
2632 S KINNICKINNIC Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340340 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Shanonda C Mckee 

 



  

 
Application Id: 340355 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
10/2/2022 - 10/1/2023 
MOBILE RESTAURANT BASE  

 

MARTINEZ, Jesus W, Agent 
El Pozolero Foods 
1800 S 13TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16482 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340356 
Food Peddler Motorized (Restaurant) 
10/2/2022 - 10/1/2023 
FOOD PREP, DHS - MODERATE 

 

MARTINEZ, Jesus W, Agent 
El Pozolero Foods 
1800 S 13TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 1099 
Unique Identifier: 0958 
 

Vehicle Info: 
PERMIT NO: 0958 
1994 CHEVROLET TRUCK Black TRUCK 
VIN: IGBKH32KXR3302106 
PLATE: EC60045 
 

 
Application Id: 340361 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KUCHINSKY, Anthony M, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
1123 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008441 
Type of Entertainment: 3 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340362 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES > 

$2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

KUCHINSKY, Anthony M, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
1123 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Food Est Num: 7031362 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, EAST PATIO, NW GROCERY PICK-UP PARKING 

SPACES, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340363 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

KUCHINSKY, Anthony M, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
1123 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031285 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031285 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340364 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KUCHINSKY, Anthony M, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
1123 N VAN BUREN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: 3 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, EAST PATIO, NW GROCERY PICK-UP PARKING 

SPACES, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340374 
Class B Tavern License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

FRANCISCO RIOS, JR  
Agave Azul 
3316 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 



Premise Description:  
First Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340375 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES < $20,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

FRANCISCO RIOS, JR  
Agave Azul 
3316 W Lincoln Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16412 
Premise Description:  
First Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340376 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

HALLIDAY, Susan M, Agent 
WALGREEN CO 
2727 W NORTH Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 7022363 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340377 
Secondhand Dealer's License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2024 

 

 

BRITTINGHAM, Jessica L, Agent 
Spruced 57 LLC 
5706 W VLIET St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 3 

 



 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 03:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY    
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340388 
Class B Tavern License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

RAFFAELLI, Donald L, Agent 
DLR, INC 
2601 W STATE St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Erotic 

Dancers/Strippers/Adult Entertainment, 5 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR - BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 25+ 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 25+ 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 08:00 PM 25+ 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM 25+ 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM 25+ 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:30 AM 25+ 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340389 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

RAFFAELLI, Donald L, Agent 
DLR, INC 
2601 W STATE St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Erotic 

Dancers/Strippers/Adult Entertainment, 5 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340410 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/3/2022 - 9/2/2024 
WHOLESALE ONLY 

 

KHALIL, Azmi, Agent 
STI Fleet Corp 
3500 S 92nd St #1D 
Milwaukee, WI 53228 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 



Number of Parking Spaces: 2 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY    
TUESDAY    
WEDNESDAY    
THURSDAY    
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 340413 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

HILL, Josephine D, Agent 
WI AFRICAN AMERICAN WOMEN, LTD 
3020 W VLIET St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008446 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Poetry Readings, Dancing 

by Performer(s), Jukebox, Karaoke, Pool Tables, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 4 Theatrical 

Performances 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340414 
Class B Tavern License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

HILL, Josephine D, Agent 
WI AFRICAN AMERICAN WOMEN, LTD 
3020 W VLIET St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Poetry Readings, Dancing 

by Performer(s), Jukebox, Karaoke, Pool Tables, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 4 Theatrical 

Performances 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR AND LOWERLEVEL 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340422 
Class B Tavern License 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 

 

 

GOUDZWAARD, Kevin J, Agent 
MILWAUKEE CANDLE COMPANY, LLC 
524 S 2ND St #2 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 



Premise Description:  
2nd Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340434 
Parking Lot or Place License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

DOHERTY, Brian M, Agent 
SP Plus Corporation 
522 N MILWAUKEE St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
1st - 8th Floor Parking Garage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340452 
Hotel/Motel 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

O'BRIANT, Melvin LEE, Agent 
MKE Hotel, LLC 
800 W Juneau Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: 150 Rooms 

 
Premise Description:  
Entire hotel premises  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340453 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

O'BRIANT, Melvin LEE, Agent 
MKE Hotel, LLC 
800 W Juneau Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 



Premise Description:  
Entire Hotel Premises 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 02:00 AM None 
THURSDAY 06:30 AM 02:00 AM None 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM None 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 02:30 AM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340454 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

O'BRIANT, Melvin LEE, Agent 
MKE Hotel, LLC 
800 W Juneau Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 11081 
Premise Description:  
Entire Hotel Premises 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340459 
Secondhand Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 
PRECIOUS METAL & GEM DEALER, 

PAWNBROKER 

 

EULBERG, Brett J, Agent 
Wisconsin Avenue Jewelry and Loan LLC 
715 W Wisconsin Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340469 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
NON-ALCOHOL 

 

MOON, Joshua, Agent 
WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP 
401 E CAPITOL DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 



Type of Entertainment: 7 Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340470 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES > 

$2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

MOON, Joshua, Agent 
WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP 
401 E CAPITOL DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7020225 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340471 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

MOON, Joshua, Agent 
WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP 
401 E CAPITOL DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53212 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031295 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340472 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
 - 7/24/2023 

 

 

JAMALEDDIN, Mohammad M, Agent 
DR. MOE AUTOMOTIVE 
3459 W FOREST HOME Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Number of Parking Spaces: 15 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 16-80 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340473 
Parking Lot or Place License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

VAILLANCOURT, Erica E, Agent 
Interstate Parking Company, LLC 
633 W WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340482 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Greenbay 
4427 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 24 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007454 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007454 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340483 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
CONVENIENCE STORE, FILLING STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Greenbay 
4427 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199966 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340484 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Greenbay 
4427 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340485 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Greenbay 
4427 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: over the counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031297 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031297 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340486 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Greenbay 
4427 N Green Bay Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7066044 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340489 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
FILLING STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Fond du Lac & Mill Rd 
9622 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199967 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340490 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Fond du Lac & Mill Rd 
9622 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 12 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007455 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007455 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340491 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Fond du Lac & Mill Rd 
9622 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7066007 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340492 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Fond du Lac & Mill Rd 
9622 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340493 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Citgo on Fond du Lac & Mill Rd 
9622 W Fond du Lac Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: over the counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031298 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031298 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340511 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Good Hope Mart 
4230 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199968 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340512 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Good Hope Mart 
4230 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340513 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Good Hope Mart 
4230 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 24 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007457 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007457 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340514 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Good Hope Mart 
4230 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7065929 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340515 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Good Hope Mart 
4230 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031299 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031299 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340517 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Sahej 2 LLC 
2620 W Capitol DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 7032974 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340518 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
FILLING STATION 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Sahej 2 LLC 
2620 W Capitol DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199969 
 

24 HoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340520 
Weights & Measures 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Sahej 2 LLC 
2620 W Capitol DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters - 16 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007458 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007458 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340521 
Filling Station 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

GREWAL, Pritpal S, Agent 
Sahej 2 LLC 
2620 W Capitol DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 1 
Police District: 5 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340532 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/13/2022 - 9/12/2023 

 

 

SANCHEZ-MORA, Enicacio, Agent 
Buenavista Banquet Hall LLC 
7507 W OKLAHOMA Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008450 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Motion Pictures, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340533 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/13/2022 - 9/12/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

SANCHEZ-MORA, Enicacio, Agent 
Buenavista Banquet Hall LLC 
7507 W OKLAHOMA Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16203 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340534 
Class B Tavern License 
9/13/2022 - 9/12/2023 

 

 

SANCHEZ-MORA, Enicacio, Agent 
Buenavista Banquet Hall LLC 
7507 W OKLAHOMA Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Motion Pictures, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands 
Premise Description:  
1st floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340541 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

MUNOZ, Lucia L, Agent 
El Taco Riendo LLC 
1031 S 1ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 18013 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340542 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

MUNOZ, Lucia L, Agent 
El Taco Riendo LLC 
1031 S 1ST St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340546 
Recycling, Salvaging or Towing Premise-Additional 

Yard 
9/1/2022 - 5/16/2024 

 

 

PEHOWSKI, Jean M, Agent 
24 HR Towing & Recovery INC 
1511 N 31st St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340549 
Recycling, Salvaging or Towing Premise-Additional 

Yard 
9/1/2022 - 5/16/2024 

 

 

PEHOWSKI, Jean M, Agent 
24 HR Towing & Recovery 
3700 W WELLS St 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340568 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
Kal Service  dba Capitol BP 
7311 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 
Special Message: over the counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031303 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031303 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340569 
Weights & Measures 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
Kal Service  dba Capitol BP 
7311 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 16 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007459 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007459 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340570 
Filling Station 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
Kal Service  dba Capitol BP 
7311 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 



 24 hoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340571 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION, ALIGNMENT REQUEST PENDING 

 

KALIM M BEG  
Kal Service  dba Capitol BP 
7311 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 7031178 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340572 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

KALIM M BEG  
Kal Service  dba Capitol BP 
7311 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199970 
 

Open 24 hoursWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340573 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

NEUMEYER, James C, Agent 
BEANS & BARLEY, INC 
1901 E NORTH Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Scales= 6 

 



  

 
Application Id: 340574 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES > $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

NEUMEYER, James C, Agent 
BEANS & BARLEY, INC 
1901 E NORTH Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 15833 
Premise Description:  
1st floor, garden areas & basement storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340575 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

NEUMEYER, James C, Agent 
BEANS & BARLEY, INC 
1901 E NORTH Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, GARDEN AREAS & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340585 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

RESCH, Eric A, Agent 
Giri Corporation 
2650 N Downer Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 



Loading Zone Address: 
2605 E PARK PL 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53211-0000 
Hours of Use: 6:00am to 9:00pm 
 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340618 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000 

 

VANG, John Y, Agent 
5XEN Market Inc. 
6318 N 76TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53218 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7066167 
Premise Description:  
1st floor (alcohol in room/area of building A 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340619 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

VANG, John Y, Agent 
5XEN Market Inc. 
6318 N 76TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53218 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: NO LIQUOR- BEER AND WINE 

SALES ONLY 

 
Premise Description:  
1st floor-in the alcohol room/ area in building A of grocery store 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM 5-97 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340635 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

< $20,000, CONVENIENCE, FOOD STORE 

 

COURTNEY, Larry J, Agent 
The Loft Mini Mart LLC 
823 N 2ND St #007 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 1042 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340636 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

COURTNEY, Larry J, Agent 
The Loft Mini Mart LLC 
823 N 2ND St #007 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
823 N 2nd St Suite 007 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 09:00 PM None 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340643 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

PATEL, Chirag J, Agent 
Daxa LLC 
8564 W Brown Deer Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM 21+ 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340645 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

PATEL, Chirag J, Agent 
Daxa LLC 
8564 W Brown Deer Rd 
Milwaukee, WI 53224 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 



Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031305 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340654 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

WIDMANN, Michael J, Agent 
Greenfield Pantry 
1110 W Greenfield Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Amusement Machines (5) 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340655 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

WIDMANN, Michael J, Agent 
Greenfield Pantry 
1110 W Greenfield Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340657 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

WIDMANN, Michael J, Agent 
Greenfield Pantry 
1110 W Greenfield Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 

  

 



Application Id: 340659 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
PROCESSING, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

CONVENIENCE 

 

WIDMANN, Michael J, Agent 
Greenfield Pantry 
1110 W Greenfield Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7065927 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340660 
Class B Tavern License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

ARCURI, Richard A, Agent 
Marquette University/Eckstein/Haggerty Art Museum 
530 N 13TH St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
ECKSTEIN,ADJ HALLS,HAGGERTY,OUTDOOR AREAS 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 11:45 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340662 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Mamta, Agent 
GURU FOOD, LLC 
4028 W LISBON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340663 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SINGH, Mamta, Agent 
GURU FOOD, LLC 
4028 W LISBON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340669 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

SINGH, Mamta, Agent 
GURU FOOD, LLC 
4028 W LISBON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 7020034 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340682 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

HERNANDEZ, Graciela, Agent 
Mi Pais 
1401 W GREENFIELD Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7065678 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Store closes at 9pm, prepared food until 

10PM Sun-Wed, 2AM Thurs-Sat. 

Weekday 

Open 

Time 
Close 

Time 
Age 

Limit 

SUNDAY 08:00 

AM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

MONDAY 08:00 

AM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

TUESDAY 08:00 

AM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

WEDNESDAY 08:00 

AM 
10:00 

PM 
N/A 

THURSDAY 08:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

FRIDAY 08:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

SATURDAY 08:00 

AM 
02:00 

AM 
N/A 

 

 

 



Application Id: 340683 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

HERNANDEZ, Graciela, Agent 
Mi Pais 
1401 W GREENFIELD Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 
Special Message: Over Counter 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031311 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031311 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340684 
Class B Tavern License 
9/30/2022 - 9/29/2023 

 

 

HERNANDEZ, Graciela, Agent 
Mi Pais 
1401 W GREENFIELD Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340720 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

TRIMBLE, Kai R, Agent 
Kreeation 1 LLC 
807 W Atkinson Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199972 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340721 
Filling Station 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

TRIMBLE, Kai R, Agent 
Kreeation 1 LLC 
807 W Atkinson Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340722 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE - GAS 

STATION 

 

TRIMBLE, Kai R, Agent 
Kreeation 1 LLC 
807 W Atkinson Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Food Est Num: 1066 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340723 
Weights & Measures 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

TRIMBLE, Kai R, Agent 
Kreeation 1 LLC 
807 W Atkinson Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters = 24 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007467 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007467 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340724 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

TRIMBLE, Kai R, Agent 
Kreeation 1 LLC 
807 W Atkinson Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53206 
Aldermanic District: 6 
Police District: 5 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031316 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031316 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340741 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

SIMMONS, Tiffany, Agent 
LITTLE NUGGETS LEARNING CENTER LLC 
5806 W BURLEIGH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
5806 W BURLEIGH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53210-1516 
Hours of Use: 7AM-11:59PM 
 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340751 
Weights & Measures 
10/13/2022 - 10/12/2023 

 

 

THOMAS, Marty LEE, Agent 
Quick Fuel #3131 
1010 W Boden Ct 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Retail Petroleum Meters= 17 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
WEIGHTS & MEASURES W&M-0007469 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340752 
Filling Station 
10/13/2022 - 10/12/2023 

 

 

THOMAS, Marty LEE, Agent 
Quick Fuel #3131 
1010 W Boden Ct 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 



Premise Description:  
Unmanned Fueling Station-Surface lot all one level with small 

storage shed. 
 

OPEN 24HRSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340753 
Extended Hours Establishments 
10/13/2022 - 10/12/2023 
FILLING STATION 

 

THOMAS, Marty LEE, Agent 
Quick Fuel #3131 
1010 W Boden Ct 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
Unmanned Fueling Station 
 

OPEN 24HRSWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340757 
Class B Tavern License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 3 

 

LUCKS, Valeri A, Agent 
Palomino Inc 
2491 S SUPERIOR St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, PATIO INCLUDING SIDEWALK CAFE, WALK-IN 

COOLER AT NORTH EAST, AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340758 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
CLASS 3 

 

LUCKS, Valeri A, Agent 
Palomino Inc 
2491 S SUPERIOR St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.  The café area is 260.0 

square feet with 16 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 340759 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - MODERATE, 

SALES $20,001 - $200,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

LUCKS, Valeri A, Agent 
Palomino Inc 
2491 S SUPERIOR St 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16469 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, PATIO, SIDEWALK CAFE, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340761 
Class B Tavern License 
9/24/2022 - 9/23/2023 

 

 

WATERMAN, Julie A, Agent 
Indulgence Chocolatiers LLC 
211 S 2nd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor Only 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY    
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340768 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
MOBILE RESTAURANT BASE  

 

BRANCH, Jack, Agent 
Breeze Food Truck 
8103 W TOWER Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 



Food Est Num: 18041 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor and Basement Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY    
TUESDAY    
WEDNESDAY    
THURSDAY    
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 11:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340769 
Class B Tavern License 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 

 

 

KARAS, George, Agent 
T C K  OF MILWAUKEE, INC 
4952 W FOREST HOME Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: 4 Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR FRONT, 2ND FL & BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340770 
Food Peddler Motorized (Restaurant) 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

BRANCH, Jack, Agent 
Breeze Food Truck 
8103 W TOWER Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 1310 
Unique Identifier: 0757 
 

Vehicle Info: 
PERMIT NO: 0757 
1991 CHEVROLET P30 ORANGE PEDDLER UNIT 
VIN: 1GCHP32J2M3305557 
PLATE: NA******* 
 

 
Application Id: 340771 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 

 

 

KARAS, George, Agent 
T C K  OF MILWAUKEE, INC 
4952 W FOREST HOME Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53219 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008456 
Type of Entertainment: 4 Amusement Machines 
 

 



 
Application Id: 340774 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 

 

 

MARTIN, Jennifer J, Agent 
SAL B, LLC 
123 W Oklahoma Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340775 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

MARTIN, Jennifer J, Agent 
SAL B, LLC 
123 W Oklahoma Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031322 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031322 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340776 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/28/2022 - 9/27/2023 

 

 

PATEL, Jyotsnaben K, Agent 
SILVER SPRING LIQUOR, INC 
6018 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53218 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR AND STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340777 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/28/2022 - 9/27/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

PATEL, Jyotsnaben K, Agent 
SILVER SPRING LIQUOR, INC 
6018 W SILVER SPRING DR 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53218 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031323 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340797 
Class B Manager's License 
9/1/2022 - 6/30/2023 

 

 

Markus Gorsic 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340823 
Class B Tavern License 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 

 

 

FINCH-NEHRING, Anne C, Agent 
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC 
1441 E RUSSELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, PATIO, BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 07:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340824 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

FINCH-NEHRING, Anne C, Agent 
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC 
1441 E RUSSELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 7030969 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340825 
Weights & Measures 
9/27/2022 - 9/26/2024 

 

 

FINCH-NEHRING, Anne C, Agent 
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC 
1441 E RUSSELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: SCALES = 10;  SCANNERS = 3 

OR LESS 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340849 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

GARLAND, Michael K, Agent 
MKG Logistics LLC 
2715 W TOWNSEND St 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 5 

 
Premise Description:  
2715 W Townsend St 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 04:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340861 
Extended Hours Establishments 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 

 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC 
7525 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199976 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340862 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

BURNS, Mark D, Agent 
MKE BURGERS, INC 
7525 W CAPITOL DR 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Food Est Num: 18052 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340881 
Class B Tavern License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 

 

 

PICCIURRO, Peter S, Agent 
PITCH'S CLUB 113 #2, INC 
1900 W CLYBOURN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 5 Amusement Machines  
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR & STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340882 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 

 

 

PICCIURRO, Peter S, Agent 
PITCH'S CLUB 113 #2, INC 
1900 W CLYBOURN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008460 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Jukebox, Karaoke, Patrons 

Dancing, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 5 Amusement Machines  
 

 

 



Application Id: 340883 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 
DHS - COMPLEX, SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

PICCIURRO, Peter S, Agent 
PITCH'S CLUB 113 #2, INC 
1900 W CLYBOURN St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 3 

 
Food Est Num: 16529 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 08:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340885 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

PACHEFSKY, Larry, Agent 
Mr P's Tires 76th, Inc 
524 W National Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 09:00 AM 05:30 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 05:30 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 05:30 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 05:30 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 05:30 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 03:30 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340887 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

SINGH, Balbir, Agent 
SATGUR CORPORATION, INC 
1550 N FARWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16497 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, BASEMENT STORAGE, SIDEWALK CAFE AT 

THE WEST 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340888 
Class B Tavern License 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Balbir, Agent 
SATGUR CORPORATION, INC 
1550 N FARWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, BASEMENT STORAGE, SIDEWALK CAFE AT 

THE WEST 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340889 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/23/2022 - 9/22/2023 
CLASS 2 

 

SINGH, Balbir, Agent 
SATGUR CORPORATION, INC 
1550 N FARWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: The café area is 140.0 square 

feet with 6 seats.     

 

  

 
Application Id: 340908 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/23/2022 - 9/24/2024 

 

 

Deloris Ware 
3444 N 60TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 10 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3444 N 60TH ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53216-2853 

 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340920 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

Pamela Marie Reszczynski 
1435 W HAYES Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
1435 W HAYES AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53215-3138 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340976 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 

 

 

SINGH, Jasminder, Agent 
National Beer & Food Mart, LLC 
3101 W National Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor and Storage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340977 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SINGH, Jasminder, Agent 
National Beer & Food Mart, LLC 
3101 W National Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031335 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031335 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340978 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2023 
NO PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

$20,001 - $200,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

SINGH, Jasminder, Agent 
National Beer & Food Mart, LLC 
3101 W National Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53215 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7065073 
Premise Description:  
First Floor and Storage.  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340979 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

MCHUGH, Katherine E, Agent 
Sip & Purr LLC 
2021 E Ivanhoe Pl 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Patron Contests, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 10 

Motion Pictures, interaction with adoptable cats 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340980 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000 

 

MCHUGH, Katherine E, Agent 
Sip & Purr LLC 
2021 E Ivanhoe Pl 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16111 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Cafe 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 10:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 340981 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
CLASS 1 

 

MCHUGH, Katherine E, Agent 
Sip & Purr LLC 
2021 E Ivanhoe Pl 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: The applicant must ensure a 

minimum 5-foot wide clear sidewalk width for 

pedestrian traffic is maintained at all times.  The 

cafe area is 94.28 square feet with 6 seats.    

 

  

 
Application Id: 340982 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

MCHUGH, Katherine E, Agent 
Sip & Purr LLC 
2021 E Ivanhoe Pl 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008470 
Type of Entertainment: Comedy Acts, Disc Jockey, Poetry 

Readings, Patron Contests, Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 10 

Motion Pictures, interaction with adoptable cats 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340993 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
JUNK/ VALUABLE METAL, WASTE TIRES 

 

DHANDA, Dev R, Agent 
AB Auto Repair Inc 
4147 S 6TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340994 
Class B Tavern License 
9/26/2022 - 9/25/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 4 

 

SEIDEL, William J, Agent 
LOGAN & POTTER, INC 
2599 S LOGAN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: CAPACITY = 80 

 



Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, 1 Pool Table, 2 Concerts 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLOOR, PATIO, SIDEWALK CAFE, AND BASEMENT 

STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 02:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 02:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 02:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 02:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 02:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340995 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/26/2022 - 9/25/2023 

 

 

SEIDEL, William J, Agent 
LOGAN & POTTER, INC 
2599 S LOGAN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: Capacity: 80 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008472 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, 1 Pool Table, 2 Concerts 
 

 

 
Application Id: 340997 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/26/2022 - 9/25/2023 
CLASS 4 

 

SEIDEL, William J, Agent 
LOGAN & POTTER, INC 
2599 S LOGAN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.  The café area is 306.0 

square feet with 32 seats.   

 

  

 
Application Id: 341000 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/26/2022 - 9/25/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

SEIDEL, William J, Agent 
LOGAN & POTTER, INC 
2599 S LOGAN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031337 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031337 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341001 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/26/2022 - 9/25/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - PREPACK, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

SEIDEL, William J, Agent 
LOGAN & POTTER, INC 
2599 S LOGAN Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 16467 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 03:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341002 
Class A Malt & Class A Liquor License 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 

 

 

EUELL-MOSLEY, Annette, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
7401 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, North Grocery Delivery Parking Spaces 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341003 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/21/2022 - 9/20/2023 
ALCOHOL RELATED  

 

EUELL-MOSLEY, Annette, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
7401 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031338 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031338 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341004 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 9/20/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES > 

$2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

EUELL-MOSLEY, Annette, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
7401 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Food Est Num: 7031917 
Premise Description:  
First Floor, North Grocery Delivery Parking Spaces 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 06:00 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341005 
Weights & Measures 
9/1/2022 - 9/20/2024 

 

 

EUELL-MOSLEY, Annette, Agent 
MEGA MARTS, LLC 
7401 W GOOD HOPE Rd 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 
Special Message: SCALES - 0 TO 300 LBS = 39 

SCANNERS = 4 OR MORE 

 

  

 
Application Id: 341011 
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer's License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

COX, Thomas K, Agent 
T&D Auto Sales LLC 
9055 N 76TH St #3 
Milwaukee, WI 53223 
Aldermanic District: 9 
Police District: 4 

 
Number of Parking Spaces: 40 
Premise Description:  
1st Floor East Side of building in the back side #3 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 08:00 AM 02:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341018 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

GAST, John R, Agent 
Metro North Service Center-WE 
3100 W NORTH Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53208 
Aldermanic District: 15 
Police District: 3 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 02:30 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 02:30 AM 12:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 02:30 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 02:30 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 02:30 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 341049 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
CLASS 6 

 

TODD, Bradley H, Agent 
La Masa LLC 
1300 E Brady St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.   The café area is 646.0 

square feet with 61 seats.     

 

  

 
Application Id: 341050 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - COMPLEX, 

SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

TODD, Bradley H, Agent 
La Masa LLC 
1300 E Brady St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 16394 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Café  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341051 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING CLASS 6 

 

TODD, Bradley H, Agent 
La Masa LLC 
1300 E Brady St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor & Sidewalk Café  
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 11:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341108 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

GUERRERO, Kim, Agent 
Middleton Milwaukee Investors LLC 
411 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
647 N JEFFERSON ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Hours of Use: 8 am - 5 pm 
 

 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 40 
 

 
Application Id: 341116 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
PROCESSING, NO HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES 

< $20,000, CONVENIENCE 

 

MARINA VARA DE ARANA  
LA ARRACHERA 
1988 S MUSKEGO Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 7031103 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341117 
Cigarette and Tobacco 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

MARINA VARA DE ARANA  
LA ARRACHERA 
1988 S MUSKEGO Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031344 
CIGARETTE AND TOBACCO CIG-1031344 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341118 
Class A Fermented Malt Beverage Retailer's 

License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

MARINA VARA DE ARANA  
LA ARRACHERA 
1988 S MUSKEGO Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 8 
Police District: 2 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 09:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341136 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

KRESSIN, David G, Agent 
The Noble 
704 S 2nd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Food Est Num: 16205 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341137 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KRESSIN, David G, Agent 
The Noble 
704 S 2nd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008477 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Concerts, 1 Motion Picture 

Screen, 1 Pool Table 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341138 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

KRESSIN, David G, Agent 
The Noble 
704 S 2nd St 
Milwaukee, WI 53204 
Aldermanic District: 12 
Police District: 2 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Karaoke, Patrons Dancing, 

Instrumental Musicians, Bands, 8 Concerts, 1 Motion Picture 

Screen, 1 Pool Table 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR/PATIO/BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 05:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341141 
Food Dealer Retail 
9/29/2022 - 9/26/2023 
PROCESSING, HAZARDOUS FOODS, SALES > 

$2,000,000, FOOD STORE 

 

GUZMAN, Miguel A, Agent 
SAL B, LLC 
123 W Oklahoma Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 
Food Est Num: 7032945 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 09:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341143 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/22/2022 - 9/21/2024 

 

 

GUERRERO, Kim, Agent 
Middleton Milwaukee Investors LLC 
411 E WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
605 N JEFFERSON ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53202 
Hours of Use: 7am-6pm 
 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 40 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341153 
Class B Tavern License 
9/29/2022 - 9/28/2023 

 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BelAir Cantina Downer 
2625 N DOWNER Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR, SIDEWALK CAFE AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341155 
Sidewalk Dining Facility Permit 
9/29/2022 - 9/28/2023 
CLASS 5 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BelAir Cantina Downer 
2625 N DOWNER Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: A minimum 5-foot wide clear 

sidewalk width for pedestrian traffic must be 

maintained at all times.  The café area is 498.8 

square feet with 42 seats.   

 

  

 



Application Id: 341156 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/29/2022 - 9/28/2023 
SIDEWALK DINING PERMIT, DHS - COMPLEX, 

SALES $200,001 - $2,000,000, TAVERN 

RESTAURANT 

 

EITEL, Kristyn A, Agent 
BelAir Cantina Downer 
2625 N DOWNER Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 7439 
Premise Description:  
FIRST FLOOR, SIDEWALK CAFE AND BASEMENT STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 11:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341164 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
10/10/2022 - 10/9/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, RESTAURANT, SALES 

$200,001 - $2,000,000 

 

RIEBER, Bryan C, Agent 
Milwaukee Wings Inc 
1434 E Brady St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Food Est Num: 18082 
Premise Description:  
First Floor 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341165 
Extended Hours Establishments 
10/10/2022 - 10/9/2023 
RESTAURANT, FAST-FOOD/CARRY-OUT 

 

RIEBER, Bryan C, Agent 
Milwaukee Wings Inc 
1434 E Brady St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENTS 24HRS-0199981 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 11:00 AM 01:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 04:00 PM 01:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 11:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 11:00 AM 03:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341188 
Recycling, Salvaging or Towing Vehicle License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
COLLECTING/DELIVERING JUNK/ VALUABLE 

METAL, TRANSPORTING WASTE TIRES 

 

LARSON, Richard L, Agent 
Whitewall Tire Co. Inc. 
3626B  County Road CR 
Manitowoc, WI 54220 
Special Message: Permit #2162 (1 Vehicle) 

 

 Vehicle Info: 
2015 LINCOLN ++ White TRUCK 
VIN: 1M1AW07YXFM046564 
PLATE: 30370Z 
 

 
Application Id: 341189 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

RUTTER, Christopher S, Agent 
Rutter's Automotive Service LLC 
7550 W APPLETON Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53216 
Aldermanic District: 2 
Police District: 7 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 07:30 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:30 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:30 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:30 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:30 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 341224 
Class B Tavern License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 

 

 

TSITSOS, George C, Agent 
AIRPORT LOUNGE, INC 
5881 S HOWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Erotic Dancers/Strippers/Adult Entertainment, Patron Contests, 2 

Amusement Machines 
Premise Description:  
1ST FLR-BASEMENT HALL-2ND FLR STORAGE 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 PM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 07:00 PM 02:30 AM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341226 
Public Entertainment Premises License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2023 

 

 

TSITSOS, George C, Agent 
AIRPORT LOUNGE, INC 
5881 S HOWELL Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 
Other Related Licenses: 
PUBLIC ENTERTAINMENT PREMISES LICENSE PEP-0008479 
Type of Entertainment: Disc Jockey, Dancing by Performer(s), 

Erotic Dancers/Strippers/Adult Entertainment, Patron Contests, 2 

Amusement Machines 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341236 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

POKRZYWA, Joseph S, Agent 
ALL THREE, LLC 
8401 W HAMPTON Av 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53225 
Aldermanic District: 5 
Police District: 7 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 08:00 AM 05:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 341255 
Disabled Loading Zone Permit 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

Gloria Darnell Lake 
3511 W Chambers St 
Milwaukee, WI 53210 
Aldermanic District: 7 
Police District: 7 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
3511 W CHAMBERS ST 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53210-1934 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 30 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
AnytimeWeekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 



Application Id: 341261 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

JURECKI, Wayne, Agent 
BELL AMBULANCE, INC 
549 E WILSON St 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53207 
Aldermanic District: 14 
Police District: 6 

 

  

 
Application Id: 341263 
Recycling, Salvaging, or Towing Premises 
10/13/2022 - 10/12/2024 
WASTE TIRES 

 

KRUEGER, Andrew L, Agent 
Xtra Lease LLC 
5560 S 13TH St 
Milwaukee, WI 53221 
Aldermanic District: 13 
Police District: 6 

 

 Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY    
MONDAY 12:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 07:00 AM 06:00 PM N/A 
SATURDAY    

 

 

 
Application Id: 341302 
Class B Tavern License 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 

 

 

COATZOZON CHAGALA, Fidel, Agent 
Cinco De Mayo Fiesta 
8412 W Morgan Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53228 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 
Premise Description:  
First Floor Only 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341303 
Food Dealer -Restaurant 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2023 
DHS - MODERATE, SALES $20,001 - $200,000, 

TAVERN RESTAURANT 

 

COATZOZON CHAGALA, Fidel, Agent 
Cinco De Mayo Fiesta 
8412 W Morgan Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53228 
Aldermanic District: 11 
Police District: 6 

 



Food Est Num: 16413 
Premise Description:  
First Floor Only 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
MONDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
TUESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
THURSDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
FRIDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
SATURDAY 10:00 AM 02:00 AM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341368 
Recycling, Salvaging or Towing Vehicle License 
10/1/2022 - 9/30/2024 
COLLECTING/DELIVERING JUNK/ VALUABLE 

METAL, TRANSPORTING WASTE TIRES 

 

HINTZ, Daniel R, Agent 
Ray Hintz Inc 
7108  Highway 38 
Caledonia, WI 53108 
Special Message: 8 Vehicles (DOT permit) 

 

  

 
Application Id: 341401 
Loading Zone Permit 
9/25/2022 - 9/24/2024 

 

 

OLSON, Mike, Agent 
ABC K Storage LLC 
2401-09 N MARYLAND 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 

 
Loading Zone Address: 
2403 N MARYLAND AV 
 MILWAUKEE, WI 53211-4439 

 

 
LOADING ZONE WIDTH IN FEET: 60 
LOADING ZONE METERS REMOVED: 0 
Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341406 
Parking Lot or Place License 
10/15/2022 - 10/14/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

VAILLANCOURT, Erica E, Agent 
Interstate Parking Company  #1129 
628 W WISCONSIN Av 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 

  

 



Application Id: 341408 
Parking Lot or Place License 
10/15/2022 - 10/14/2023 
ZONE C9 

 

VAILLANCOURT, Erica E, Agent 
Interstate Parking Company, LLC 
1213 N 9th St 
Milwaukee, WI 53233 
Aldermanic District: 4 
Police District: 1 

 
Premise Description:  
parking garage 
 

Weekday Open Time Close Time Age Limit 
SUNDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
MONDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
TUESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
WEDNESDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
THURSDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
FRIDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
SATURDAY 12:00 AM 11:59 PM N/A 
 

 

 
Application Id: 341884 
Weights & Measures 
9/10/2022 - 9/9/2024 

 

 

DOHERTY, Brian M, Agent 
SP Plus Corporation 
1214 N WATER St 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Aldermanic District: 3 
Police District: 1 
Special Message: Timing Device = 2 

 

  

 
Application Id: 340266 
Alarm Business 
9/1/2022 - 8/31/2024 

 

 

HANZELIN, Steven M, Agent 
CLARKE SECURITY SERVICES. INC 
2150  Western Ct #Suite 300 
Lisle, IL 60532 

 
Responder: SECURITAS SECURITY SERVCS USA, INC 
 

 

 


